DIMENSIONS
SCOCXOS family package DIL 14
Sine Wave Output  Up to 54 MHz Tight stability
20.20
15.24
1 7
814
0.46

height = 8mm
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND
ORDERING INFORMATION:
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Frequency «MHz»
10 12 12.8 14.7456 16 20 26
40 52 54
Other frequencies from 10 kHz up to 54 MHz on request
STANDARD FREQUENCIES:
All specifications subject to change without notice.
W = Vdd 3.3V
V = Vdd 5V
blank = Vdd 12V
S = Sine wave
A = 0 to 60°C
B = -20 to 70°C
C = -40 to 85°C
X = custom
R1 = R = 0 to 10kΩ
V3 = Vc = 0 to 3.3V
V5 = Vc = 0.5 to 5V
Y = custom
Frequency
customer
spec N°
SCOCXOV   S  -  C   V5     20MHz              XXX
      A unique part number will be generated for each product speciication, i.e:
      20xxxx-EA00 (in ESD plastic tray)